Effective March 1, 2021
Clean the First Time®
LIST PRICE GUIDE
Fan extracts the hot water vapor from
the chamber
Vapor passing over the coils inside the
Heat Exchanger provides a 40°F rise in

Jackson WWS List Price Guide
Scale Prevention Sys (SPS)
04730-003-28-03
$709
Cartridge for SPS
04730-003-28-04
$617
Cartridge for Scaltrol
RSC-100
$339
Scaltrol Water Treatment
04730-003-05-76
$432
Please Call Factory for Custom Dishtable Sizes & Specifications
DISHTABLES
DTC-S70-24L	 Clean Side 24” - Left side installation...... $2,280
DTC-S70-24R	 Clean Side 24” - Right side installation.... $2,280
DTC-S70-36L	 Clean Side 36” - Left side installation...... $2,616
DTC-S70-36R	 Clean Side 36” - Right side installation.... $2,616
DTC-S70-48L	 Clean Side 48” - Left side installation...... $2,848
DTC-S70-48R	 Clean Side 48” - Right side installation.... $2,848
DTC-S70-72L	 Clean Side 72” - Left side installation...... $3,164
DTC-S70-72R	 Clean Side 72” - Right side installation.... $3,164
DTS-S70-36L	 Soil Side 36” - Left side installation...........$4,119
DTS-S70-36R	 Soil Side 36” - Right side installation........$4,119
DTS-S70-48L	 Soil Side 48” - Left side installation.......... $4,259
DTS-S70-48R	 Soil Side 48” - Right side installation....... $4,259
DTS-S70-72L	 Soil Side 72” - Left side installation.......... $4,624
DTS-S70-72R	 Soil Side 72” - Right side installation....... $4,624
DTU-U60-48L	 Undercounter Table 48” - Left side........... $3,945
DTU-U60-48R	 Undercounter Table 48” - Right side........ $3,945
WATER TREATMENT
DISHTABLE ACCESSORIES